
FENE Neutrals 
 
Sarah Arendt 
2855 Anthony Lane S. 
St. Anthony, MN 55418 
Ph: (612) 436-3281 
Fax: (612) 789-2109 
sarendt@hac-mnlaw.com 
 
 
Michael Bertelsen 
1310 E. Highway 96, Ste. 110 
White Bear Lake, MN 55110 
Ph: (651) 484-8589 
Fax: (651) 484-2146 
 
Coleen Carlstedt-Johnson 
10701 Ziegler's Dr. N. 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55443 
Ph: (763) 422-9521 
Cell: (763) 913-9904 
cjcarlstedtjohnson@gmail.com 
 
William Casey 
310 4th Ave. S., Ste. 5010 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 
Ph: (612) 206-3714 
Fax: (952) 378-2820 
bill@wclawoffice.com 
 
 
Farhan Hassan 
1295 Bandana Blvd., Ste. 150 
St. Paul, MN 55108 
Ph: (651) 647-0087 
Fax: (651) 647-0774 
fhassan@clausen-hassan.com 
 

Jeffrey Hicken 
2150 Third Ave., Ste. 300 
Anoka, MN 55303 
Ph: (763) 421-4110 
Fax: (763) 421-1040 
jeffrey.p.hicken@gmail.com 
 

Jo Lynn Isaacson 
2E S. Pine Drive 
Circle Pines, MN 55014 
Ph: (763) 784-1020 
Fax: (763) 784-6757 
jolynn@wi-attorneys.com 
 
Lisa Kallemeyn 
3200 Main St. NW, Ste. 370 
Coon Rapids, MN 55448 
Ph: (763) 427-5131 
Fax: (763) 576-1910 
lisa@kallemeyn.com 
sara@kallemeyn.com 
 
Mary Lauhead 
3985 Clover Ave. 
St. Paul, MN 55127 
Ph: (651) 426-0870 
Fax: (651) 426-0564 
lauheadadr@yahoo.com 
 
James Manahan 
5258 Reider Memorial Dr. 
Silver Bay, MN 55614 
Ph: (507) 381-0369 
jimmanahan@gmail.com 
 
 

David D. Riley, CPA 
1607 Riverview Dr. 
Little Falls, MN 55456 
Ph: (320) 223-8711 
David.D.Riley.CPA@gmail.com 
 

Elizabeth Schading 
200 Coon Rapids Blvd., Ste. 400 
Coon Rapids, MN 55443 
Ph: (763) 783-5144 
Fax: (763) 783-5197 
eschading@bgs.com 
 
Ellen Schreder 
6300 Shingle Creek Pkwy.  
Ste. 305 
Minneapolis, MN 55430 
Ph: (763) 561-2800 
Fax: (763) 561-1943 
jenny@carsoncs.net 
 
 
Dan Van Loh 
12912 63rd Ave. N. 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 
Ph: (763) 587-7100 
Fax: (763) 587-7110 
dan@deckertvanloh.com 
Shawna@deckertvanloh.com 
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